AGENDA

4th HYBRID AF CONVERGENT SUMMIT
BARCELONA, Thursday 18th November 2021

AtriCure

Fundamentals of HYBRID AF Therapies

8.30
8.40
9.00
9.20
9.35

9.50

Opening remarks and introduction

Past, present and future of AF management
Non-PV triggers in advanced forms of AF
LAA management options: AtriClip

LAA management options: LARIAT

Open Round table

Why does the hybrid posterior wall isolation work?
moderator: J. Gill MD (St. Thomas, London)

R. Lee, MD (UCSF, USA)

S. Ahsan, MD (Barts Heart Center, London)

R. Kaba, MD (St, Georges, London)

T. Hanke, MD (Asklepios, Hamburg)

K. Bartus, MD (Jagiellonian University, Krakow)

F. Sebag, MD (IMM, Paris)

R. Kaba, MD (St, Georges, London)
S. Ahsan, MD (Barts Heart Center, London)
Y. Blaauw MD (UMCG, Groningen)

Clinical Evidence and Outcomes

11.00
11.20
11.50

12.15

Converge trial and Real World evidence
Building a Standard of Care
Hybrid AF Convergent Best Practices

Open Round table

Outcomes and funding strategies:
building the clinical evidence
moderator: R. Lee, MD (UCSF, USA)

K. Makati, MD (Tampa Cardiac, USA)
Y. Blaauw MD (UMCG, Groningen)
E. Bergoénd, MD (Henri Mondor, Paris)

J. Gill, MD (St. Thomas, London)
T. Hanke, MD (Asklepios, Hamburg)

K. Makati, MD (Tampa Cardiac, USA)

LAA Management Science Update

14.00

14.20

LAAOS Il Trial lessons learnt

aMAZE Trial first outcomes

R. Whitlock, MD (McMaster
University, Canada)

R. Lee, MD (UCSF, USA)

Procedural Considerations and Evolution of Hybrid Therapies

14.40

Case-Based round table discussion moderators:

Convergent Challenging Cases

Orchestration and multidisciplinary conversations
Convergent with Thoracoscopic access

Hybrid Convergent + LARIAT

Hybrid Convergent + AtriClip

Standalone LARIAT

J. Yap, MD (Barts Heart Center, London)
M. Mariani, MD (UMCG, Groningen

S. Bauer, MD (Mediclin Herzzentrum Lahr)

A. Momin, MD (St, Georges, London)

K. Zannis, MD (IMM, Paris)

C. Starck, MD (Deutsches Herzzentrum Berlin)
panelist to be announced

panelist to be announced





